
S. 

No. 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, VEER YODHA JAKARKAN BHATRA, GOVT. COLLEGE BAKAWAND, DIST-BASTAR (C.G.) 
Guest Faculty Merit list - CHEMISTRY 

Name 

2 

SAKSHI 
DEWANGAN 

Sumeet Kumar 
Patel 

Shraddha Pathak 

Duj Bai 
Bharduwaj 

Rahul 

Akash Kumar 

Kuldeep 

Ritu Sahu 

Sumitra 

Nelshan Minj 

FH Name 

3 

THAKUR RAM 
DEWANGAN 

Vidyadhar Patel 

Dinesh Prashad 

Shastri 

Sita Ram 

Bharduwaj 

Ram Shankar 

Amar Lal 

Kuldeep 

Yashwant Lal 

Pandiram 

Kusum Kant 

Minj 

Address 

YADAV COMPLEX, 
NEAR VIJAY CHOWK 

CHANGURABHATA 

RAIPUR, (C.G.) 

Vill-Kaudawand, Tah 
Bakawand, Dist-Bastar 

(C.G. 
Dharampura no. 1, Shweta 
Colony, Jagdalpur, Dist 

Bastar (C.G.) 

Vill-Dokridih, Post 
Bhatgaon, Tah-Bhatgaon, 
Dist-Sarangarh Bilaigarh 

Vill+Post-Tuman, Tah 
Barpali, Dist-Korba (C.G.) 

Vill+Post-Sorar, Block 
Gurur, Dist-Balod (C.G.) 

Vill-Bhursi Dongri, Tah 
Nagri, Dist-Dhamtari (C.G.) 

Vill-Nelwad, Deogaon, Dist 
Narayanpur 

Engg.College Colony, 
Dharampura No. 03, 

Jagdalpur, Dist-Bastar 

Contact No. 

5 

8962066895 

8839039456 

7723067816 

6260557742 

6267103772 

SexObtai 
ned 

6 

7587179184 

Category-2 (NETISET) 

M 

F 1692|2400-70.50 

F 

8319086532 M 

Category-3 (Mphil) 

F 

7225834333 M 

P.G. Marks 

Total %age 

F 

6260235074 F 

Category-1 (Phd.) 
Nil 

Nil 

Category-4 

1704| 2400| 71.00 

16332400 68.04 

1858|2400 77.42 

2048|2400| 85.33 

19342400| 80.58 

1822 2300 79.22 

18302400 76.25 

M 1746|2400 72.75 

Waightage According to Academic Qualification Experience 
NET, 
SLET, 

Ph.D. & 
M. Phil 

50 Marks 

0 

0 

Ph.D. 

30 

0 

20 15 

MarksMarks Marks 

0 

0 

NET/S 
LET 

0 

20 

0 

M.Phil 

0 

0 

0 

PG upto Waightage 
55% above 55% 

0 

S Marks 

5 

5 

5 

5 

1 marks 
each 

percent 

13 

15.50 

16 

13.04 

22.42 

30.33 

25.58 

24.22 

21.25 

17.75 

(5marks in 
minimum 5 

month 

teaching ex. 
Max 30 

Marks in 
Experience 

14 

0.00 

30 

30 

15 

5 

5 

0 

Research 

Papers 
(max 10 
marks, 2 

marks per 
paper) 

15 

0.00 

0 

0 

0 

Total 
Score 

16 

40.50 

51 

48.04 

42.41 

40.33 

35.58 

29.21 

26.25 

22.75 

PrineipaF 
Veer yodha Jakarkan Btatte 
Govt. College Bakawand 
District-8astar (C.G.) 
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9 

10 Divya Dewangan 

11 

13 

12 Megha Chouhan 

14 

Ashish Kumar 

Jogi 

16 

Tara Bai 

17 

Poonam Patel 

15 Homendra Kumar 

Rajendra Kumar 

Dhaniram 

Rameshwar 

EWS-246/47, M.P. Nagar, 
Korba, Dist-Korba (C.G) 

Vill-Kundru, Post-Baikunth, 

Block-Tilda, Dist-Raipur 
(C.G) 

Vill-Rede, Post-Kukurbhuka, 
Block-Bagbahar, 

Harvansh Singh Pathalgaon, Dist-Jashpur 
(C.G.) 

Vill-Kudumal Urga, Korba, 
Dist-Korba (C.G.) 

Vill+Post-Sonarpal, Tah 
Bhanpuri., Dist-Bastar 

Vill-Piperchhhedi, Post 
Bhothali, Dist-Dhamtari 

(C.G.) 

Shyam Lal Jogi 

Lakhan Lal 
Dewangan 

Jeevan Lal 

Chouhan 

Shrinivas Patel 

Alakh Ram 

Sagar Ram 

Dharamdas 

Pratap 

Vill+Post-Bhatagaon, Tah 
Kurud, Dist-Dhamtari (C.G.)| 

8319397389 

6263332696 F 

6268726193 

8770905519 

9589671152 

M 

Vill-Tondapal, Post 
Kakarwada, Tah-Jagdalpur, 7772869133 

Dist-Bastar (C.G.) 
Vill-Nawagaon Khurd, Post 

Daniya, Dist-Bemetara 
(C.G.) 

F 

8319714126 

F 

9977698987 M 

F 

8435102664 M 

17072400 71.13 

M 

1691 2400 70.46 

16882400 70.33 

16512400 68.79 

1231| 1800| 68.39 

1479220067.23 

14722400 61.33 

M 13382400 55.75 

0 

0 

0 

) 

0 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

16.13 

15.46 

15.33 

13.79 

13.39 

12.23 

6.33 

0.75 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

5 

0 

0 

0 

21.125 

20.45 

20.33 

18.79 

18.39 

17.22 

11.33 

10.75 

Principa26|2024 

Veer yodha Jakarkan Bhatra 
Govt. College Bakawand 
District-Bastar (C.G.) 
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